
FAI CIAM World Cup In Space Models

WORLD CUP “ANTANAS GUSTAITIS CUP 2014“

27th of June to 29th of June Air temp. 22 C

Marijampolė Lithuania Wind sp. 2,3 m/s

CATEGORY    S-4-A

No. SURNAME, Name Country License No. Start No. 1 flight 2flight 3 flight Fly 

Off 1

Total Place Status

1 KOZANOGINS Sergejs Latvia YL-292 7 174 98 180 452 1 Senior

2 ZHABRAVETS Kiryl (J) Belarus BLR-257 12 102 180 164 446 2 Junior

3 KARDELS Maksims (J) Latvia YL-478 6 138 144 137 419 3 Junior

4 MACIJAUSKAS Jonas (J) Lithuania LTU805 21 180 149 69 398 4 Junior

5 PETKEVIČIUS Aurimas Lithuania LTU664 22 85 180 115 380 5 Senior

6 PRANIUK Andrei (J) Belarus BLR-164 16 108 180 72 360 6 Junior

7 IGNATOVIČS Dainis (J) Latvia YL-463 4 173 61 118 352 7 Junior

8 LOHSE Henning Germany GER3485 1 75 90 180 345 8 Senior

9 TRINKŪNAS Liucijus (J) Lithuania LTU 850 29 88 97 135 320 9 Junior

10 PLECHANOV Vladas Lithuania LTU713 19 0 127 180 307 10 Senior

11 ZEMLYANUKHIN Anatoly Russia 1950 RUS 30 95 103 94 292 11 Senior

12 TREIKAUSKAS Mykolas Lithuania LTU559 34 180 102 0 282 12 Senior

13 STRAZDAS Jurgis Lithuania LTU066 31 80 78 100 258 13 Senior

14 BRAKOVSKIS Māris (J) Latvia YL-287 44 130 38 75 243 14 Junior

15 SHABRONSKI Daniil (J) Belarus BLR-320 14 36 26 180 242 15 Junior

16 TAURINS Ilmars (J) Latvia YL-269 47 56 140 - 196 16 Junior

17 PIANKOUSKI Maksim (J) Belarus BLR-338 17 23 170 0 193 17 Junior

18 LIPAI Aliaksandr Belarus BLR-071 9 180 - - 180 18 Senior

19 DERVINYTĖ Andželika (J) Lithuania LTU 818 25 180 0 0 180 18 Junior

20 KONCHYK Dzmitry (J) Belarus BLR-317 11 177 - 0 177 20 Junior

21 BRUKLYTĖ Kotryna (J) Lithuania LTU 816 24 60 42 54 156 21 Junior

22 HRABOUSKI Valery Belarus BLR-128 10 46 73 0 119 22 Senior

23 POLITAUSKAS Andrius (J) Lithuania LTU 817 26 67 47 0 114 23 Junior

24 SALUMAE Kristijan Estonia EST0343 48 0 88 0 88 24 Senior

25 MASILIŪNAS Dominykas (J) Lithuania LTU 819 27 57 0 26 83 25 Junior

26 SVIANTSITSKI Vadzim (J) Belarus BLR-163 15 40 20 12 72 26 Junior

27 KORPEIKINS Vladislavs (J) Latvia YL-467 46 70 0 - 70 27 Junior

28 SEVELA Šarlote (J) Latvia YL-476 5 23 40 - 63 28 Junior

29 RAUDINŠ Oskars (J) Latvia YL-450 45 23 33 - 56 29 Junior

30 KIAUŠAS Tautvydas (J) Lithuania LTU 717 28 50 0 0 50 30 Junior

31 POVILIŪNAS Karolis (J) Lithuania LTU810 38 17 - 26 43 31 Junior

32 NESTSERAU Ryhor (J) Belarus BLR-337 13 0 - - 0 32 Junior

33 VAIČIULIS Tadas (J) Lithuania LTU811 39 0 0 0 0 32 Junior

34 TŠAVA Jane (J) Estonia EST0623 49 0 0 - 0 32 Junior

Range Safety officer: Jan Maixner

FAI jury: PUTRA Gunars

LIPAI Apoloniya

BUKAUSKAS Andrius



FAI CIAM World Cup In Space Models

WORLD CUP “ANTANAS GUSTAITIS CUP 2014“

27th of June to 29th of June Air temp. 22 C

Marijampolė Lithuania Wind sp. 2,3 m/s

CATEGORY    S-4-A Junior

No. SURNAME, Name Country License No. Start 

No.

1 flight 2 flight 3 flight Total Place

1 ZHABRAVETS Kiryl (J) Belarus BLR-257 12 102 180 164 446 1

2 KARDELS Maksims (J) Latvia YL-478 6 138 144 137 419 2

3 MACIJAUSKAS Jonas (J) Lithuania LTU805 21 180 149 69 398 3

4 PRANIUK Andrei (J) Belarus BLR-164 16 108 180 72 360 4

5 IGNATOVIČS Dainis (J) Latvia YL-463 4 173 61 118 352 5

6 TRINKŪNAS Liucijus (J) Lithuania LTU 850 29 88 97 135 320 6

7 BRAKOVSKIS Māris (J) Latvia YL-287 44 130 38 75 243 7

8 SHABRONSKI Daniil (J) Belarus BLR-320 14 36 26 180 242 8

9 TAURINS Ilmars (J) Latvia YL-269 47 56 140 - 196 9

10 PIANKOUSKI Maksim (J) Belarus BLR-338 17 23 170 0 193 10

11 DERVINYTĖ Andželika (J) Lithuania LTU 818 25 180 0 0 180 11

12 KONCHYK Dzmitry (J) Belarus BLR-317 11 177 - 0 177 12

13 BRUKLYTĖ Kotryna (J) Lithuania LTU 816 24 60 42 54 156 13

14 POLITAUSKAS Andrius (J) Lithuania LTU 817 26 67 47 0 114 14

15 MASILIŪNAS Dominykas (J) Lithuania LTU 819 27 57 0 26 83 15

16 SVIANTSITSKI Vadzim (J) Belarus BLR-163 15 40 20 12 72 16

17 KORPEIKINS Vladislavs (J) Latvia YL-467 46 70 0 - 70 17

18 SEVELA Šarlote (J) Latvia YL-476 5 23 40 - 63 18

19 RAUDINŠ Oskars (J) Latvia YL-450 45 23 33 - 56 19

20 KIAUŠAS Tautvydas (J) Lithuania LTU 717 28 50 0 0 50 20

21 POVILIŪNAS Karolis (J) Lithuania LTU810 38 17 - 26 43 21

22 NESTSERAU Ryhor (J) Belarus BLR-337 13 0 - - 0 22

23 VAIČIULIS Tadas (J) Lithuania LTU811 39 0 0 0 0 22

24 TŠAVA Jane (J) Estonia EST0623 49 0 0 - 0 22

Range Safety officer: Jan Maixner

FAI jury: PUTRA Gunars

LIPAI Apoloniya

BUKAUSKAS Andrius



FAI CIAM World Cup In Space Models

WORLD CUP “ANTANAS GUSTAITIS CUP 2014“

27th of June to 29th of June Air temp. 24 C

Marijampolė Lithuania Wind sp. 2,3 m/s

CATEGORY    S-6-A

No. SURNAME, Name Country License No. Start No. 1 flight 2flight 3 flight Fly Off Total Place Status

1 PLECHANOV Vladas Lithuania LTU713 19 121 180 142 143 586 1 Senior

2 MINKEVICH Uladzimir Belarus BLR-042 8 180 156 107 105 548 2 Senior

3 KARALKEVIČIUS Povilas (J) Lithuania LTU804 20 77 180 176 433 3 Junior

4 KIAUŠAS Tautvydas (J) Lithuania LTU 717 28 79 140 174 393 4 Junior

5 STRAZDAS Jurgis Lithuania LTU066 31 130 71 180 381 5 Senior

6 JUCEVIČIUS Gintaras Lithuania LTU597 33 110 77 180 367 6 Senior

7 DIETRICH Daniel Germany GER2848 2 120 133 100 353 7 Senior

8 ZEMLYANUKHIN Anatoly Russia 1950 RUS 30 96 96 153 345 8 Senior

9 NESTSERAU Ryhor (J) Belarus BLR-337 13 80 85 177 342 9 Junior

10 SHABRONSKI Daniil (J) Belarus BLR-320 14 88 85 155 328 10 Junior

11 MACIJAUSKAS Jonas (J) Lithuania LTU805 21 122 72 127 321 11 Junior

12 KARDELS Maksims (J) Latvia YL-478 6 175 63 78 316 12 Junior

13 LIPAI Aliaksandr Belarus BLR-071 9 82 68 161 311 13 Senior

14 PETKEVIČIUS Aurimas Lithuania LTU664 22 73 148 80 301 14 Senior

15 IGNATOVIČS Dainis (J) Latvia YL-463 4 163 53 84 300 15 Junior

16 KORPEIKINS Vladislavs (J) Latvia YL-467 46 76 136 84 296 16 Junior

17 TREIKAUSKAS Mykolas Lithuania LTU559 34 0 111 180 291 17 Senior

18 ERSLAVAS Augustinas (J) Lithuania LTU599 3 126 59 101 286 18 Junior

19 SALUMAE Kristijan Estonia EST0343 48 108 93 81 282 19 Senior

20 LOHSE Henning Germany GER3485 1 83 55 140 278 20 Senior

21 TIMOFEJEV Maksim Lithuania LTU284 32 134 71 68 273 21 Senior

22 PAVLJUK Vasil Slovakia SVK 1029 18 88 111 72 271 22 Senior

23 SVIANTSITSKI Vadzim (J) Belarus BLR-163 15 90 72 85 247 23 Junior

24 POVILIŪNAS Karolis (J) Lithuania LTU810 38 78 107 59 244 24 Junior

25 BRUKLYTĖ Kotryna (J) Lithuania LTU 816 24 61 60 107 228 25 Junior

26 TRINKŪNAS Liucijus (J) Lithuania LTU 850 29 73 86 64 223 26 Junior

27 KONCHYK Dzmitry (J) Belarus BLR-317 11 78 102 34 214 27 Junior

28 ZHABRAVETS Kiryl (J) Belarus BLR-257 12 73 64 77 214 27 Junior

29 PRANIUK Andrei (J) Belarus BLR-164 16 79 59 75 213 29 Junior

30 KAMPE Marcis (J) Latvia YL-475 43 63 98 41 202 30 Junior

31 POLITAUSKAS Andrius (J) Lithuania LTU 817 26 68 57 60 185 31 Junior

32 TAURINS Ilmars (J) Latvia YL-269 47 73 64 45 182 32 Junior

33 BRAKOVSKIS Māris (J) Latvia YL-287 44 33 70 77 180 33 Junior

34 DERVINYTĖ Andželika (J) Lithuania LTU 818 25 72 46 60 178 34 Junior

35 PIANKOUSKI Maksim (J) Belarus BLR-338 17 36 72 69 177 35 Junior

36 ZLATKUS Žygimantas (J) Lithuania LTU812 40 0 47 120 167 36 Junior

37 TŠAVA Jane (J) Estonia EST0623 49 64 63 39 166 37 Junior

38 HRABOUSKI Valery Belarus BLR-128 10 16 75 74 165 38 Senior

39 RAUDINŠ Oskars (J) Latvia YL-450 45 60 92 0 152 39 Junior

40 MASILIŪNAS Dominykas (J) Lithuania LTU 819 27 94 45 0 139 40 Junior

41 SEVELA Šarlote (J) Latvia YL-476 5 89 0 0 89 41 Junior

42 KOZANOGINS Sergejs Latvia YL-292 7 30 0 0 30 42 Senior

43 VAIČIULIS Tadas (J) Lithuania LTU811 39 - - - 0 43 Junior

44 YASHINSKY Mikhail Russia 0397A RUS 50 - 0 - 0 43 Senior

45 KOSHEVOY Aleksandr (J) Russia 0657A RUS 51 0 0 0 0 43 Junior

46 LAPSHIN Dmitry (J) Russia 0658A RUS 52 0 0 0 0 43 Junior

Range Safety officer: Jan Maixner

FAI jury: PUTRA Gunars

LIPAI Apoloniya

BUKAUSKAS Andrius



FAI CIAM World Cup In Space Models

WORLD CUP “ANTANAS GUSTAITIS CUP 2014“

27th of June to 29th of June Air temp. 24 C

Marijampolė Lithuania Wind sp. 2,3 m/s

CATEGORY    S-6-A JUNIOR

No. SURNAME, Name Country License No. Start 

No.

1 flight 2flight 3 flight Total Place

1 KARALKEVIČIUS Povilas (J) Lithuania LTU804 20 77 180 176 433 1

2 KIAUŠAS Tautvydas (J) Lithuania LTU 717 28 79 140 174 393 2

3 NESTSERAU Ryhor (J) Belarus BLR-337 13 80 85 177 342 3

4 SHABRONSKI Daniil (J) Belarus BLR-320 14 88 85 155 328 4

5 MACIJAUSKAS Jonas (J) Lithuania LTU805 21 122 72 127 321 5

6 KARDELS Maksims (J) Latvia YL-478 6 175 63 78 316 6

7 IGNATOVIČS Dainis (J) Latvia YL-463 4 163 53 84 300 7

8 KORPEIKINS Vladislavs (J) Latvia YL-467 46 76 136 84 296 8

9 ERSLAVAS Augustinas (J) Lithuania LTU599 3 126 59 101 286 9

10 SVIANTSITSKI Vadzim (J) Belarus BLR-163 15 90 72 85 247 10

11 POVILIŪNAS Karolis (J) Lithuania LTU810 38 78 107 59 244 11

12 BRUKLYTĖ Kotryna (J) Lithuania LTU 816 24 61 60 107 228 12

13 TRINKŪNAS Liucijus (J) Lithuania LTU 850 29 73 86 64 223 13

14 KONCHYK Dzmitry (J) Belarus BLR-317 11 78 102 34 214 14

15 ZHABRAVETS Kiryl (J) Belarus BLR-257 12 73 64 77 214 14

16 PRANIUK Andrei (J) Belarus BLR-164 16 79 59 75 213 16

17 KAMPE Marcis (J) Latvia YL-475 43 63 98 41 202 17

18 POLITAUSKAS Andrius (J) Lithuania LTU 817 26 68 57 60 185 18

19 TAURINS Ilmars (J) Latvia YL-269 47 73 64 45 182 19

20 BRAKOVSKIS Māris (J) Latvia YL-287 44 33 70 77 180 20

21 DERVINYTĖ Andželika (J) Lithuania LTU 818 25 72 46 60 178 21

22 PIANKOUSKI Maksim (J) Belarus BLR-338 17 36 72 69 177 22

23 ZLATKUS Žygimantas (J) Lithuania LTU812 40 0 47 120 167 23

24 TŠAVA Jane (J) Estonia EST0623 49 64 63 39 166 24

25 RAUDINŠ Oskars (J) Latvia YL-450 45 60 92 0 152 25

26 MASILIŪNAS Dominykas (J) Lithuania LTU 819 27 94 45 0 139 26

27 SEVELA Šarlote (J) Latvia YL-476 5 89 0 0 89 27

28 VAIČIULIS Tadas (J) Lithuania LTU811 39 - - - 0 28

29 KOSHEVOY Aleksandr (J) Russia 0657A RUS 51 0 0 0 0 28

30 LAPSHIN Dmitry (J) Russia 0658A RUS 52 0 0 0 0 28

Range Safety officer: Jan Maixner

FAI jury: PUTRA Gunars

LIPAI Apoloniya

BUKAUSKAS Andrius



FAI CIAM World Cup In Space Models

WORLD CUP “ANTANAS GUSTAITIS CUP 2014“

27th of June to 29th of June Air temp. 20 C

Marijampolė Lithuania Wind sp. 2,3 m/s

CATEGORY    S-7

No. SURNAME, Name Country License No. Start No. Prototype Stend 1 flight 2 flight Best flight Total

Place Status

1 PAVLJUK Vasil Slovakia SVK 1029 18 Sonda 1-2 458 168 - 168 626 1 Senior

2 LIPAI Aliaksandr Belarus BLR-071 9 Sojuz 480 118 - 118 598 2 Senior

3 ERSLAVAS Augustinas (J) Lithuania LTU599 3 Meteor-1E 460 86 - 86 546 3 Junior

4 MAKČINSKAS Paulius (J) Lithuania LTU606 37 Thor Delta 355 145 - 145 500 4 Junior

5 PIANKOUSKI Maksim (J) Belarus BLR-338 17 Ariane L01 400 95 - 95 495 5 Junior

6 POVILIŪNAS Karolis (J) Lithuania LTU810 38 Astrobee 200 358 125 - 125 483 6 Junior

7 KONCHYK Dzmitry (J) Belarus BLR-317 11 Jupiter-C 408 CE 72 72 480 7 Junior

8 ENDZIULIS Adolfas Lithuania LTU603 36 Adwanced Terrier 352 124 - 124 476 8 Senior

9 BRAKOVSKIS Māris (J) Latvia YL-287 44 Inter Kosmos 386 62 - 62 448 9 Junior

10 KRONBERGS Edgars (J) Latvia YL460 41 Hawk MIM-23 330 DQ 65 65 395 10 Junior

11 SALUMAE Kristijan Estonia EST0343 48 Meteor-1 415 DQ DQ 0 0 11 Senior

12 ZHABRAVETS Kiryl (J) Belarus BLR-257 12 Taurus Tomahawk 402 DQ - 0 0 11 Junior

13 IGNATOVIČS Dainis (J) Latvia YL-463 4 Ciklon 3 396 DQ - 0 0 11 Junior

14 NESTSERAU Ryhor (J) Belarus BLR-337 13 Nike Tomahawk 380 DQ - 0 0 11 Junior

15 ZLATKUS Žygimantas (J) Lithuania LTU812 40 Sergeant 372 DQ - 0 0 11 Junior

16 VAIČIULIS Tadas (J) Lithuania LTU811 39 Matra R422b 360 DQ - 0 0 11 Junior

Range Safety officer: Jan Maixner

FAI jury: PUTRA Gunars

LIPAI Apoloniya

BUKAUSKAS Andrius



FAI CIAM World Cup In Space Models

WORLD CUP “ANTANAS GUSTAITIS CUP 2014“

27th of June to 29th of June Air temp. 20 C

Marijampolė Lithuania Wind sp. 2,3 m/s

CATEGORY    S-7 JUNIORS

No. SURNAME, Name Country License No. Start No. Prototype Stend 1 flight 2 flight Best flight Total Place
1 ERSLAVAS Augustinas (J) Lithuania LTU599 3 Meteor-1E 460 86 - 86 546 1

2 MAKČINSKAS Paulius (J) Lithuania LTU606 37 Thor Delta 355 145 - 145 500 2

3 PIANKOUSKI Maksim (J) Belarus BLR-338 17 Ariane L01 400 95 - 95 495 3

4 POVILIŪNAS Karolis (J) Lithuania LTU810 38 Astrobee 200 358 125 - 125 483 4

5 KONCHYK Dzmitry (J) Belarus BLR-317 11 Jupiter-C 408 CE 72 72 480 5

6 BRAKOVSKIS Māris (J) Latvia YL-287 44 Inter Kosmos 386 62 - 62 448 6

7 KRONBERGS Edgars (J) Latvia YL460 41 Hawk MIM-23 330 DQ 65 65 395 7

8 ZHABRAVETS Kiryl (J) Belarus BLR-257 12 Taurus Tomahawk 402 DQ - 0 0 8

9 IGNATOVIČS Dainis (J) Latvia YL-463 4 Ciklon 3 396 DQ - 0 0 8

10 NESTSERAU Ryhor (J) Belarus BLR-337 13 Nike Tomahawk 380 DQ - 0 0 8

11 ZLATKUS Žygimantas (J) Lithuania LTU812 40 Sergeant 372 DQ - 0 0 8

12 VAIČIULIS Tadas (J) Lithuania LTU811 39 Matra R422b 360 DQ - 0 0 8

Range Safety officer: Jan Maixner

FAI jury: PUTRA Gunars

LIPAI Apoloniya

BUKAUSKAS Andrius



FAI CIAM World Cup In Space Models

WORLD CUP “ANTANAS GUSTAITIS CUP 2014“

27th of June to 29th of June Air temp. 20 C

Marijampolė Lithuania Wind sp. 2,4 m/s

CATEGORY    S8E/P

Place Name Country FAI licence Nr. Starting No. 1 Flight 2 Flight 3 Flight Ʃ Final Total Status

1 KORPEIKINS Vladislavs (J) Latvia YL-467 46 1000 1000 973 2973 860 3833 Junior

2 BRAKOVSKIS Māris (J) Latvia YL-287 44 805 1000 865 2670 956 3626 Junior

3 BRIVNIEKS Roberts Latvia YL-061 42 822 791 962 2575 1000 3575 Senior

4 ZEMLYANUKHIN Anatoly Russia 1950 RUS 30 1000 845 1000 2845 447 3292 Senior

5 KARALKEVIČIUS Povilas (J) Lithuania LTU804 20 895 617 1000 2512 532 3044 Junior

6 MINKEVICH Uladzimir Belarus BLR-042 8 790 991 593 2374 Senior

7 TAURINS Ilmars (J) Latvia YL-269 47 841 799 537 2177 Junior

8 PETKEVIČIUS Aurimas Lithuania LTU664 22 863 771 472 2106 Senior

9 ERSLAVAS Augustinas (J) Lithuania LTU599 3 682 581 748 2011 Junior

10 GLIEBUS Domantas Lithuania LTU712 23 491 873 529 1893 Senior

11 KARČIAUSKAS Mindaugas Lithuania LTU328 35 582 734 DQ 1316 Senior

12 RAUDINŠ Oskars (J) Latvia YL-450 45 780 DQ - 780 Junior

Range Safety officer: Jan Maixner

FAI jury: PUTRA Gunars

LIPAI Apoloniya

BUKAUSKAS Andrius



FAI CIAM World Cup In Space Models

WORLD CUP “ANTANAS GUSTAITIS CUP 2014“

29th of June to 30th of June Air temp. 28 C

Marijampolė Lithuania Wind sp. 1,4 m/s

CATEGORY S8E/P Juniors

Place Name Country FAI licence Nr. Starting No. 1 Flight 2 Flight 3 Flight Ʃ Final Total

1 KORPEIKINS Vladislavs (J) Latvia YL-467 46 1000 1000 973 2973 860 3833

2 BRAKOVSKIS Māris (J) Latvia YL-287 44 805 1000 865 2670 956 3626

3 KARALKEVIČIUS Povilas (J) Lithuania LTU804 20 895 617 1000 2512 532 3044

4 TAURINS Ilmars (J) Latvia YL-269 47 841 799 537 2177

5 ERSLAVAS Augustinas (J) Lithuania LTU599 3 682 581 748 2011

6 RAUDINŠ Oskars (J) Latvia YL-450 45 780 DQ - 780

Range Safety officer: Jan Maixner

FAI jury: PUTRA Gunars

LIPAI Apoloniya

BUKAUSKAS Andrius



FAI CIAM World Cup In Space Models

WORLD CUP “ANTANAS GUSTAITIS CUP 2014“

27th of June to 29th of June Air temp. 23 C

Marijampolė Lithuania Wind sp. 2,3 m/s

CATEGORY    S-9-A

No. SURNAME, Name Country License No. Start 

No.

1 flight 2flight 3 flight Total Place Status

1 MACIJAUSKAS Jonas (J) Lithuania LTU805 21 180 180 180 540 1 Junior

2 ZEMLYANUKHIN Anatoly Russia 1950 RUS 30 150 180 180 510 2 Senior

3 PAVLJUK Vasil Slovakia SVK 1029 18 124 180 180 484 3 Senior

4 PETKEVIČIUS Aurimas Lithuania LTU664 22 124 180 180 484 3 Senior

5 HRABOUSKI Valery Belarus BLR-128 10 180 102 180 462 5 Senior

6 STRAZDAS Jurgis Lithuania LTU066 31 170 180 97 447 6 Senior

7 POLITAUSKAS Andrius (J) Lithuania LTU 817 26 126 100 156 382 7 Junior

8 LOHSE Henning Germany GER3485 1 145 85 147 377 8 Senior

9 DIETRICH Daniel Germany GER2848 2 120 180 76 376 9 Senior

10 PRANIUK Andrei (J) Belarus BLR-164 16 122 120 130 372 10 Junior

11 PIANKOUSKI Maksim (J) Belarus BLR-338 17 180 70 110 360 11 Junior

12 KONCHYK Dzmitry (J) Belarus BLR-317 11 103 108 103 314 12 Junior

13 TRINKŪNAS Liucijus (J) Lithuania LTU 850 29 124 61 116 301 13 Junior

14 ERSLAVAS Augustinas (J) Lithuania LTU599 3 71 85 120 276 14 Junior

15 TIMOFEJEV Maksim Lithuania LTU284 32 87 0 180 267 15 Senior

16 ZHABRAVETS Kiryl (J) Belarus BLR-257 12 112 151 0 263 16 Junior

17 SVIANTSITSKI Vadzim (J) Belarus BLR-163 15 60 109 88 257 17 Junior

18 TREIKAUSKAS Mykolas Lithuania LTU559 34 152 74 0 226 18 Senior

19 SHABRONSKI Daniil (J) Belarus BLR-320 14 127 98 0 225 19 Junior

20 LIPAI Aliaksandr Belarus BLR-071 9 30 114 80 224 20 Senior

21 BRUKLYTĖ Kotryna (J) Lithuania LTU 816 24 0 148 76 224 21 Junior

22 KIAUŠAS Tautvydas (J) Lithuania LTU 717 28 0 65 152 217 22 Junior

23 BRAKOVSKIS Māris (J) Latvia YL-287 44 0 75 128 203 23 Junior

24 DERVINYTĖ Andželika (J) Lithuania LTU 818 25 0 97 102 199 24 Junior

25 MASILIŪNAS Dominykas (J) Lithuania LTU 819 27 103 70 0 173 25 Junior

26 JUCEVIČIUS Gintaras Lithuania LTU597 33 122 0 0 122 26 Senior

27 KORPEIKINS Vladislavs (J) Latvia YL-467 46 0 115 0 115 27 Junior

28 KOZANOGINS Sergejs Latvia YL-292 7 61 0 30 91 28 Senior

29 KARALKEVIČIUS Povilas (J) Lithuania LTU804 20 82 0 0 82 29 Junior

30 IGNATOVIČS Dainis (J) Latvia YL-463 4 0 0 0 0 30 Junior

31 SEVELA Šarlote (J) Latvia YL-476 5 0 0 0 0 30 Junior

32 KARDELS Maksims (J) Latvia YL-478 6 0 0 0 0 30 Junior

33 NESTSERAU Ryhor (J) Belarus BLR-337 13 0 0 0 0 30 Junior

34 PLECHANOV Vladas Lithuania LTU713 19 0 - - 0 30 Senior

35 TAURINS Ilmars (J) Latvia YL-269 47 0 0 0 0 30 Junior

36 YASHINSKY Mikhail Russia 0397A RUS 50 - - - 0 30 Senior

37 KOSHEVOY Aleksandr (J) Russia 0657A RUS 51 - - - 0 30 Junior

38 LAPSHIN Dmitry (J) Russia 0658A RUS 52 - - - 0 30 Junior

Range Safety officer: Jan Maixner

FAI jury: PUTRA Gunars

LIPAI Apoloniya

BUKAUSKAS Andrius



FAI CIAM World Cup In Space Models

WORLD CUP “ANTANAS GUSTAITIS CUP 2014“

27th of June to 29th of June Air temp. 23 C

Marijampolė Lithuania Wind sp. 2,3 m/s

CATEGORY    S-9-A JUNIOR

No. SURNAME, Name Country License No. Start 

No.

1 flight 2flight 3 flight Total Place

1 MACIJAUSKAS Jonas (J) Lithuania LTU805 21 180 180 180 540 1

2 POLITAUSKAS Andrius (J) Lithuania LTU 817 26 126 100 156 382 2

3 PRANIUK Andrei (J) Belarus BLR-164 16 122 120 130 372 3

4 PIANKOUSKI Maksim (J) Belarus BLR-338 17 180 70 110 360 4

5 KONCHYK Dzmitry (J) Belarus BLR-317 11 103 108 103 314 5

6 TRINKŪNAS Liucijus (J) Lithuania LTU 850 29 124 61 116 301 6

7 ERSLAVAS Augustinas (J) Lithuania LTU599 3 71 85 120 276 7

8 ZHABRAVETS Kiryl (J) Belarus BLR-257 12 112 151 0 263 8

9 SVIANTSITSKI Vadzim (J) Belarus BLR-163 15 60 109 88 257 9

10 SHABRONSKI Daniil (J) Belarus BLR-320 14 127 98 0 225 10

11 BRUKLYTĖ Kotryna (J) Lithuania LTU 816 24 0 148 76 224 11

12 KIAUŠAS Tautvydas (J) Lithuania LTU 717 28 0 65 152 217 12

13 BRAKOVSKIS Māris (J) Latvia YL-287 44 0 75 128 203 13

14 DERVINYTĖ Andželika (J) Lithuania LTU 818 25 0 97 102 199 14

15 MASILIŪNAS Dominykas (J) Lithuania LTU 819 27 103 70 0 173 15

16 KORPEIKINS Vladislavs (J) Latvia YL-467 46 0 115 0 115 16

17 KARALKEVIČIUS Povilas (J) Lithuania LTU804 20 82 0 0 82 17

18 IGNATOVIČS Dainis (J) Latvia YL-463 4 0 0 0 0 18

19 SEVELA Šarlote (J) Latvia YL-476 5 0 0 0 0 18

20 KARDELS Maksims (J) Latvia YL-478 6 0 0 0 0 18

21 NESTSERAU Ryhor (J) Belarus BLR-337 13 0 0 0 0 18

22 TAURINS Ilmars (J) Latvia YL-269 47 0 0 0 0 18

23 KOSHEVOY Aleksandr (J) Russia 0657A RUS 51 - - - 0 18

24 LAPSHIN Dmitry (J) Russia 0658A RUS 52 - - - 0 18

Range Safety officer: Jan Maixner

FAI jury: PUTRA Gunars

LIPAI Apoloniya

BUKAUSKAS Andrius


